

"I WANT TO GO AGAIN" AWARD

SPONSORED BY IEHA PAST STATE PRESIDENTS

The award will pay the winner \$175.00 towards registration to Home & Family Conference this year after proof of registration is received. The objective of this award is to recognize and provide incentive to help to IEHA members who have not attended Home & Family Conference for at least 3 years, but are still active in their county and local clubs.

QUALIFICATIONS:

- 1. Must have previously attended Home & Family Conference.
- 2. Must be involved in local club and county organization.
- 3. Any age may apply.

DISTRICTC	COUNTY
NAME	
ADDRESS	
TELEPHONE NUMBER	E-MAIL
NUMBER OF YEARS OF MEMBERSHIP	
Your Signature	County President or Educator Signature
PROCEDURE:	
Applicant must complete the application and answer all questions.	
Part 1: How many years have you been a member of IEHA?	
Part 2: The last time I attended Home & Family Conference was	
 Part 3: In about 150 words answer the following: a. I am applying for this award because b. Give a brief summary of your current IEHA involvement, including county, local and any district or state activities. 	
DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION: March 15 th	

SEND TO: Linda Lowe, 635 Melrose Court, Greenfield, IN 46140

Attach your responses to this application.